
Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 11, 2017

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 11, 2017
Place Score Time Q'd

16" Junior Handler SCT: 49 Yards: 164
E. 57.29 57.29 --- Brody All Canadian ID# 23375 Hailey Coan

10" Regular SCT: 51 Yards: 164
E. 47.26 37.26 --- Sparkle Papillon ID# 20996 Brenda Benedetto
E. 54.06 49.06 --- Takoda Pembroke Welsh Corgi ID# 23511 Wendy Marteniuk

feo 55.31 55.31 --- Gabbi American Cocker Spaniel ID# 24308 Sandi Maday

16" Regular SCT: 46 Yards: 164
1. 34.01 34.01  Q Gru Miniature Poodle ID# 22351 Jen Medos
2. 44.92 44.92  Q Secret English Cocker Spaniel ID# 22759 Linda Cummings
3. 45.64 35.64  Q Skye English Cocker Spaniel ID# 19909 Linda Cummings
E. 72.67 52.67 --- Dodger American Cocker Spaniel ID# 22547 Sandi Maday

feo 28.75 28.75 --- Bolt Jack Russell Terrier ID# 22861 Beth Wheaton

22" Regular SCT: 41 Yards: 164
1. 29.11 29.11  Q Gryph Border Collie ID# 24001 Sue Charlton
2. 32.48 27.48  Q Lux Border Collie ID# 24122 Jessica Patterson
3. 44.06 39.06 --- Gemma Labrador Retriever ID# 22797 Cathy Tomm
E. 47.81 42.81 --- Roux Border Collie ID# 23989 Judy Hudson
E. 49.74 49.74 --- Cruz Border Collie ID# 22182 Ainsley Sykes
E. 64.32 44.32 --- Mystic Labrador Retriever ID# 21681 Cindy Maloney
E. 65.16 45.16 --- Epic Australian Kelpie ID# 19765 Nicole Schultz
E. 84.08 84.08 --- Jill Border Collie ID# 23140 Stephanie Bodnarchuk

feo 26.86 26.86 --- Trix Border Collie ID# 18766 Jessica Patterson
feo 47.44 47.44 --- Wicked Golden Retriever ID# 20834 Anji McKelvie
feo 47.89 47.89 --- Jimmy Cash Border Collie ID# 21872 Jennifer McCaffery
feo 33.68 33.68 --- Summit Border Collie ID# 17784 Justine Davenport

26" Regular SCT: 41 Yards: 164
1. 36.12 31.12  Q Tackle Border Collie ID# 18173 Sue Charlton
2. 54.79 44.79 --- Ella German Short-Haired PointerID# 20207 Melanie White

10" Special SCT: 46 Yards: 164
1. 47.69 47.69 --- Archie Miniature Poodle ID# 18148 Jill Eckert

16" Special SCT: 41 Yards: 164
feo 57.72 52.72 --- Gator All Canadian ID# 23697 Shelly Kurtz

22" Special SCT: 41 Yards: 164
1. 46.93 36.93 --- Jagger Border Collie ID# 23563 Courtney Forester
2. 58.51 38.51 --- Jasper German Coolie ID# 23126 Nicole Monson
E. 65.61 60.61 --- Micra Standard Poodle ID# 23145 Jill Eckert

10" Veteran SCT: 55 Yards: 164
1. 31.31 31.31  Q Tag Miniature Australian ShepherdID# 15767 Pat Summerton
2. 38.49 38.49  Q Squire Fox Terrier (Wire) ID# 18186 Alicia Glasier
3. 41.43 41.43  Q Peppa Border Terrier ID# 18191 Jill Smith
4. 41.80 36.80  Q Neo American Cocker Spaniel ID# 17655 Sandi Maday
5. 61.64 61.64 --- Jack All Canadian ID# 24510 Nicole Monson

22" Veteran SCT: 49 Yards: 164
1. 35.24 35.24  Q Ruby Labrador Retriever ID# 19107 Susan Hughes
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 11, 2017

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 11, 2017
Place Score Time Q'd

6" Veteran DD SCT: 55 Yards: 164
E. 44.53 39.53 --- Jazz Jack Russell Terrier ID# 14894 Beth Wheaton

10" Veteran DD SCT: 49 Yards: 164
1. 32.97 32.97  Q Laddie Miniature Australian ShepherdID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris
2. 39.09 39.09  Q Jackpot Miniature Poodle ID# 12211 Jill Eckert
3. 42.19 42.19  Q Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow
4. 58.28 38.28 --- Spree Australian Kelpie ID# 13999 Nicole Schultz
E. 55.13 50.13 --- Shyloh Border Collie ID# 17509 Courtney Forester

16" Veteran DD SCT: 49 Yards: 164
1. 38.12 38.12  Q Merlin Dalmatian ID# 18106 Cindy Maloney
E. 65.00 60.00 --- Slick Australian Kelpie ID# 20232 Debbie Murchie

feo 62.94 62.94 --- Rune All Canadian ID# 22565 Taylor Scanlon
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 11, 2017

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Starter Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 11, 2017
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

10" Junior Handler SCT: 70 Yards: 143
E. 5.65 70.65 --- Luna All Canadian 25212 Taylor Plican

16" Junior Handler SCT: 52 Yards: 143
E. 5.00 44.98 --- Brody All Canadian 23375 Hailey Coan

10" Regular SCT: 59 Yards: 143
1. 0.00 42.42  Q Sizzle Papillon 24746 Kathy Neiman
2. 25.00 43.96 --- Gabbi American Cocker Spaniel 24308 Sandi Maday

16" Regular SCT: 54 Yards: 143
1. 0.00 27.55  Q Dodger American Cocker Spaniel 22547 Sandi Maday

22" Regular SCT: 43 Yards: 143
1. 10.00 19.34 --- Jimmy Cash Border Collie 21872 Jennifer McCaffery
2. 20.00 20.33 --- Swayze Border Collie 24410 Anji McKelvie
3. 20.00 30.44 --- Dyson McNab 22387 Patrick & Penny Stiles
4. 30.00 42.49 --- Roomba McNab 23747 Patrick & Penny Stiles

26" Regular SCT: 43 Yards: 143
1. 5.00 23.41 --- Ella German Short-Haired Pointer20207 Melanie White
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 11, 2017

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Advanced Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 11, 2017
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Regular SCT: 55 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 28.42  Q Gru Miniature Poodle 22351 Jen Medos

feo 0.00 26.94 --- Bolt Jack Russell Terrier 22861 Beth Wheaton

22" Regular SCT: 46 Yards: 173
1. 5.00 27.66 --- Gryph Border Collie 24001 Sue Charlton
2. 10.00 25.65 --- Cruz Border Collie 22182 Ainsley Sykes
3. 15.00 35.54 --- Gemma Labrador Retriever 22797 Cathy Tomm
4. 18.10 49.10 --- Jill Border Collie 23140 Stephanie Bodnarchuk

16" Special SCT: 46 Yards: 173
1. 5.00 31.53 --- Gator All Canadian 23697 Shelly Kurtz

22" Special SCT: 46 Yards: 173
1. 15.00 40.36 --- Jagger Border Collie 23563 Courtney Forester
E. 15.00 37.86 --- Jasper German Coolie 23126 Nicole Monson

10" Veteran SCT: 66 Yards: 173
1. 20.00 65.05 --- Jack All Canadian 24510 Nicole Monson

16" Veteran DD SCT: 55 Yards: 173
1. 15.00 50.31 --- Rune All Canadian 22565 Taylor Scanlon

Agility Rocks! version 2.2.2.2 licensed to Dogs at Large Page 1 of 1



Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 11, 2017

Judge:  Christina Sanders

Results - Master Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 11, 2017
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

10" Regular SCT: 58 Yards: 193
1.             0.00          57.99              Sparkle            Papillon           20996          Brenda Benedetto
E. 13.13 66.13 --- Takoda Pembroke Welsh Corgi 23511 Wendy Marteniuk

16" Regular SCT: 53 Yards: 193
1. 0.00 44.10  Q Secret English Cocker Spaniel 22759 Linda Cummings
2. 15.00 40.50 --- Skye English Cocker Spaniel 19909 Linda Cummings

22" Regular SCT: 47 Yards: 193
1. 0.00 43.41  Q Epic Australian Kelpie 19765 Nicole Schultz
E. 3.12 50.12 --- Roux Border Collie 23989 Judy Hudson
E. 5.00 38.91 --- Mystic Labrador Retriever 21681 Cindy Maloney

26" Regular SCT: 47 Yards: 193
1. 5.00 32.20 --- Tackle Border Collie 18173 Sue Charlton

10" Special SCT: 53 Yards: 193
E. 1.55 54.55 --- Archie Miniature Poodle 18148 Jill Eckert

22" Special SCT: 47 Yards: 193
E. 10.00 35.99 --- Micra Standard Poodle 23145 Jill Eckert

10" Veteran SCT: 64 Yards: 193
1. 0.00 47.31  Q Peppa Border Terrier 18191 Jill Smith
E. 0.00 39.98 --- Neo American Cocker Spaniel 17655 Sandi Maday
E. 0.00 47.21 --- Squire Fox Terrier (Wire) 18186 Alicia Glasier

22" Veteran SCT: 56 Yards: 193
1. 10.00 43.73 --- Ruby Labrador Retriever 19107 Susan Hughes

6" Veteran DD SCT: 64 Yards: 193
E. 0.00 3.62 --- Jazz Jack Russell Terrier 14894 Beth Wheaton

feo 0.00 49.77 --- Daisy Mae Labrador Retriever 18107 Kathy Neiman

10" Veteran DD SCT: 56 Yards: 193
1. 0.00 35.80  Q Spree Australian Kelpie 13999 Nicole Schultz
2. 0.00 42.22  Q Katy All Canadian 20519 Teresa Halkow
3. 0.00 46.14  Q Jackpot Miniature Poodle 12211 Jill Eckert

16" Veteran DD SCT: 56 Yards: 193
1. 0.00 47.68  Q Slick Australian Kelpie 20232 Debbie Murchie
E. 10.00 42.96 --- Merlin Dalmatian 18106 Cindy Maloney
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